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UA = “unabridged”

Library packaging required?* Book + CD editions CD editions
Prep — Grade 2
: Clifford at the Circus Bidwell, Norman Bk+1CD UA $26.95
| Clifford the Small Red Puppy Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $36.95
| Clifford Takes a Trip Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $26.95
. Clifford's Christmas Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $26.95
| Clifford's Good Deeds Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $26.95
| Clifford's Happy Easter Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $39.95
| Clifford's Pals Bridwell, Norman BK+1CD UA $26.95
- Maisy Goes Camping Cousins, Lucy BK+1CD UA $19.95
| Maisy’s Christmas Eve Cousins, Lucy BK+1CD UA $9.95
| My Hippopotamus is on our Caravan Roof Getting Sunburnt Edwards, Hazel Bk+1CD UA $29.95
| There’s a Hippopotamus on the Roof Eating Cake Edwards, Hazel Bk+1CD UA $29.95
. Bargain for Frances Hoban, Russell BK+1CD UA $29.95
- The Frances Collection Hoban, Russell 1CD UA $19.95

+ A Baby Sister for Frances
+ Bread and Jam for Frances

+ A Birthday for Frances
Grade 3 — Grade 4
: Madeline and the Bad Hat Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $39.95
| Madeline and the Gypsies Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $39.95
| Madeline Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $19.95
| Madeline in London Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $39.95
. Madeline's Christmas Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $18.95
| Madeline's Rescue Bemelmans, Ludwig ~ Bk+1CD UA $39.95
| A Bear Called Paddington Bond, Michael 2CD UA $32.95
- Flat Stanley Collection Brown, Jeff 3CD UA $39.95
« Flat Stanley

« Stanley in Space
« Invisible Stanley
o Stanley, Flat Again

l:l Witch-in-Training Friel, Maeve 2CD UA $29.95
+ Witch Switch
+ Moonlight Mischief
The Worst Witch Murphy, Jill 1CD UA $29.95
The Worst Witch Strikes Again Murphy, Jill 2CD UA $54.95
A Bad Spell for the Worst Witch Murphy, Jill 2CD UA $39.95
The Worst Witch All At Sea Murphy, Jill 2CD UA $59.95
Please note: some titles are duplicated between the various grades
Prices are in Australian dollars and include GST. Prices are subject to change. p.1

* See details at https://www.soundbooks.com.au/repacks.php
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The Worst Witch Saves the Day
Jake and Pete
Horrid Henry Box (all the Horrid Henry stories)
Double Dose Horrid Henry V.1
«+ Horrid Henry and the Bogey Babysitter
+ Horrid Henry’s Revenge
Double Dose Horrid Henry V.2
+ Horrid Henry’s Nits
+ Horrid Henry and the Haunted House
Double Dose Horrid Henry V.3
+ Horrid Henry Gets Rich Quick
+ Horrid Henry Tricks the Tooth Fairy
Double Dose Horrid Henry V.4
+ Horrid Henry and the Mummy’s Curse
+ Horrid Henry and the Secret Club
Double Dose Horrid Henry V.5
+ Horrid Henry
+ Horrid Henry’s Stinkbomb
Horrid Henry and the Secret Club
Horrid Henry

Horrid Henry also available as book+CD pack

Horrid Henry Bogey Babysitter

Horrid Henry and the Bogey Babysitter
Horrid Henry Gets Rich Quick

Horrid Henry and the Mega-Mean Time
Horrid Henry tricks the Tooth Fairy
Horrid Henry's Haunted House

Murphy, Jill

Rubinstein, Gillian
Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca

Simon, Francesca

Simon, Francesca

Simon, Francesca

Simon, Francesca

Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca
Bk+1CD UA

Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca

Horrid Henry’s Haunted House also available as book+CD pack

Horrid Henry's Nits
Horrid Henry's Revenge

Simon, Francesca
Simon, Francesca

Horrid Henry’s Revenge also available as book+CD pack

Horrid Henry and the Mummy's Curse

Geronimo Stilton 1-3

o Lost Treasure of the Emerald Eye

+ Curse of the Cheese Pyramid

+ Cat and Mouse in a Haunted House
Geronimo Stilton 10-11

« It's Halloween, you 'fraidy mouse

+ Merry Christmas, Geronimo
Geronimo Stilton 13-14

+ Phantom of the subway

+ Temple of the Ruby of Fire
Geronimo Stilton 15-16

+ Mona Mouse Code

+ Cheese-Coloured Camper
Geronimo Stilton 4-6

+ I'm Too Fond of my Fur

«+ Four Mice Deep in the Jungle

+ Paws off, Cheddarface
Geronimo Stilton 7-9

+ Red Pizzas for a Blue Count

«+ Attack of the Bandit Cats

+ A Fabumouse Vacation for Geronimo
Happy Birthday Winnie
Winnie at the Seaside
Winnie Flies Again
Winnie in Winter

Simon, Francesca
Stilton, Geronimo

Stilton, Geronimo

Stilton, Geronimo

Stilton, Geronimo

Stilton, Geronimo

Stilton, Geronimo

Thomas, Valerie
Thomas, Valerie
Thomas, Valerie
Thomas, Valerie

2CD UA
3CD UA
15CD UA
2CD UA

2CD UA

2CD UA

2CD UA

2CD UA

1CD UA
1CD UA
$24.95

1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA
1CD UA
1CD UA
1CD UA
1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA

1CD UA
1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA

1CD UA
3CD UA

2CD UA

2CD UA

3CD UA

3CD UA

3CD UA

Bk+1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA
Bk+1CD UA

Please note: some titles are duplicated between the various grades
Prices are in Australian dollars and include GST. Prices are subject to change.

$54.95
$54.95
150.00
$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$18.95
$17.95

$27.00
$22.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$19.95
$24.95

$22.95
$17.95
$22.95

$19.95
$49.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$49.95

$49.95

$22.95
$21.95
$22.95
$22.95



| Winnie the Witch Thomas, Valerie Bk+1CD UA $22.95
| Winnie's Magic Wand Thomas, Valerie Bk+1CD UA $22.95
L Winnie's Midnight Dragon Thomas, Valerie Bk+1CD UA $22.95
| Winnie's New Computer Thomas, Valerie Bk+1CD UA $22.95
| Felicity Wishes: Enchanted Escape Thomson, Emma 1CD UA $22.95
| Felicity Wishes: Friends Forever Thomson, Emma 1CD UA $22.95
. Felicity Wishes: Sensational Secrets Thomson, Emma 1CD UA $22.95
| Felicity Wishes: Whispering Wish Thomson, Emma 1CD UA $22.95
L] Maxx Rumble: Footy #1 Wagner, Michael 1CD UA $29.95

+ Crunched

+ Slammed

+ Flattened

+ Smashed
|:| Maxx Rumble: Footy #1 also available as book+CD pack 1CD UA + 4 Bks $64.95
|:| Maxx Rumble: Footy #2 Wagner, Michael 1CD UA $29.95

+ Twisted

« Stretched

+ Dogged

+ Winded
I:l Maxx Rumble: Footy #2 also available as book+CD pack 1CD UA + 4 Bks $64.95
I:l Maxx Rumble: Cricket #1 Wagner, Michael 1CD UA $29.95

«+ Rattled

o Sledged

+ Cheated

+ Bugged
|:| Maxx Rumble: Cricket #1 also available as book+CD pack 1CD UA + 4 Bks $64.95
|:| Maxx Rumble: Cricket #2 Wagner, Michael 1CD UA $29.95

+ Hammered

+ Whacked

+ Spooked

o Tricked
I:l Maxx Rumble: Cricket #2 also available as book+CD pack 1CD UA + 4 Bks $64.95
| Maxx Rumble: Footy — Grand Final Fever Wagner, Michael 1CD UA $29.95
- Maxx Rumble: Grand Final Fever also available as book+CD pack  Bk+1CDUA $39.95
Grade 5 — Grade 6
| Specky Magee Arena, F.; Lyon, G. 3CD UA $64.95
| Specky Magee and the Great Footy Contest Arena, F.; Lyon, G. 3CD UA $54.95
| The Indian in the Cupboard Banks, Lynne Reid 4CD UA $89.95
| Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing Blume, Judy 3CD UA $45.00
| Otherwise Known As Sheila the Great Blume, Judy 3CD UA $39.95
| Superfudge Blume, Judy 3CD UA $39.95
| Fudge-a-mania Blume, Judy 3CD UA $49.95
. Double Fudge Blume, Judy 3CD UA $39.95
| Five Fall into Adventure Blyton, Enid 4CD UA $84.95
| Five Get into A Fix Blyton, Enid 4CD UA $84.95
| Five Go To Billycock Hill Blyton, Enid 4CD UA $84.95
L Five on Finniston Farm Blyton, Enid 3CD UA $79.95
| Five on Treasure Island; Five on a Secret Tralil Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
| Five Run Away; Five on Finniston Farm Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
. Famous Five Story Collection: Kirrin Island Blyton, Enid 2CD $29.95
| Five Go Off to Camp; Five Go to Billycock Hill Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
| Five Fall into Adventure; Five Get into Trouble Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
| Five Go to Mystery Moor; Five on Kirrin Island Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
. Five Have a Mystery to Solve; Five Go Down to the Sea Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99
- Five Go Adventuring Again; Five Go to Demon’s Rocks Blyton, Enid 2CD $24.99

Please note: some titles are duplicated between the various grades
Prices are in Australian dollars and include GST. Prices are subject to change. p.3



Five Go to Smuggler’s Top; Five Get Into A Fix
For Sale or Swap

Utterly Me, Clarice Bean

The Spiderwick Chronicles (Books 1 to 5)
The Chronicles of Narnia (all 7 books)
The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
Prince Caspian

The Voyage of the Dawn Treader

The Silver Chair

The Horse and his Boy

The Magician’s Nephew

The Last Battle

Cairo Jim on the Trail to ChaCha Muchos
Cairo Jim in Search of Martenarten

Cairo Jim and the Sunken Sarcophagus of Sekheret
Cairo Jim and the Secret Sepulchre of the Sphinx

Cairo Jim amidst the Petticoats of Artemis
Cairo Jim and the Lagoon of Tidal Magnificence
Cairo Jim and the Chaos from Crete

Cairo Jim and the Rorting of Rameses’ Regalia
Jocelyn Osgood in Xylophones above Zarundi
Jocelyn Osgood in Ascent into Asgard

Cairo Jim and Jocelyn Osgood in Bedlam from Bollywood

The Book of Lies
Anne of Avonlea
Anne of Green Gables
Anne of the Island
Rainbow Valley

Chronicles of Avonlea (only mp3-CD version exists)

The Borrowers

The Fairy Realm #2:3: The Peskie Spell (o/p — limited stock still available)
The Fairy Realm #2:4: The Rainbow Wand (o/p — limited stock still available)

Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets
Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban
Mary Poppins

Dragonkeeper

Garden of The Purple Dragon

Dragon Moon

ear 7 — Year 9

Little Women

Good Wives

Specky Magee

Specky Magee and the Great Footy Contest
Selby’s Selection

The Indian in the Cupboard

Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing
Otherwise Known As Sheila the Great
Superfudge

Fudge-a-mania

Double Fudge

Five Fall into Adventure

Five Get into A Fix

Blyton, Enid

Brugman, Alyssa
Child, Lauren
DiTerlizzi, T.; Black, H.
Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
Moloney, James
Montgomery, L. M.
Montgomery, L. M.
Montgomery, L. M.
Montgomery, L. M.
Montgomery, L. M.
Norton, Mary

Rodda, Emily

Rodda, Emily

Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.

Travers, P. L.
Wilkinson, Carole
Wilkinson, Carole
Wilkinson, Carole

Alcott, Louisa May
Alcott, Louisa May
Arena, F.; Lyon, G.
Arena, F.; Lyon, G.
Ball, Duncan
Banks, Lynne Reid
Blume, Judy
Blume, Judy
Blume, Judy
Blume, Judy
Blume, Judy
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid

2CD
5CD UA
2CD UA
5CD UA
31CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
8CD UA
8CD UA
9CD UA
7CD UA
8CD UA
1mp3-CD UA
4CD UA
2CD UA
2CD UA
7CD UA
8CD UA
10CD UA
3CD UA
8CD UA
9CD UA
8CD UA

16CD UA
8CD UA
3CD UA
3CD UA
1CD UA
4CD UA
3CD UA
3CD UA
3CD UA
3CD UA
3CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA

Please note: some titles are duplicated between the various grades
Prices are in Australian dollars and include GST. Prices are subject to change.
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$24.99
$76.95
$32.95
$59.95
$149.95
$39.95
$29.99
$39.95
$39.95
$59.95
$39.95
$39.95
$65.95
$65.95
$65.95
$76.95
$76.95
$65.95
$65.95
$65.95
$76.95
$76.95
$76.95
$119.95
$49.95
$69.95
$49.95
$99.95
$59.95
$89.95
$29.95
$29.95
$65.00
$65.00
$85.00
$39.95
$119.95
$129.95
$119.95

$89.95
$99.95
$64.95
$54.95
$28.95
$89.95
$45.00
$39.95
$39.95
$49.95
$39.95
$84.95
$84.95



Five Go to Billycock Hill
Five on Finniston Farm

Five on Treasure Island; Five on a Secret Trail

Five Run Away; Five on Finniston Farm
Famous Five Story Collection: Kirrin Island

Five Go Off to Camp; Five Go to Billycock Hill

Five Fall into Adventure; Five Get into Trouble

Five Go to Mystery Moor; Five on Kirrin Island

Five Have A Mystery to Solve; Five Go Down to the Sea
Five Go Adventuring Again; Five Go to Demon’s Rocks
Five Go to Smuggler’s Top; Five Get into A Fix

For Sale or Swap

Utterly Me, Clarice Bean

Artemis Fowl

Artemis Fowl: The Arctic Incident
Artemis Fowl: The Eternity Code
Artemis Fowl: The Opal Deception
Artemis Fowl: The Lost Colony

The Spiderwick Chronicles (Books 1 to 5)
Stormbreaker (#1, Alex Rider series)
Point Blanc (#2, Alex Rider series)
Skeleton Key (#3, Alex Rider series)
Eagle Strike (#4, Alex Rider series)
Scorpia (#5, Alex Rider series)

Ark Angel (#6, Alex Rider series)
Snakehead (#7, Alex Rider series)
The Falcon’s Malteser

Horowitz Horror

The French Confection

The Blurred Man

Redwall

Mariel of Redwall

Salamandastron

High Rhulain

The Chronicles of Narnia (all 7 audiobooks)
The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
Prince Caspian

The Voyage of the Dawn Treader

The Silver Chair

The Horse and his Boy

The Magician’s Nephew

The Last Battle

Saffy’s Angel

Indigo’s Star

Permanent Rose

Caddy Ever After

Cairo Jim on the Trail to ChaCha Muchos
Cairo Jim in Search of Martenarten

Cairo Jim and the Sunken Sarcophagus of Sekheret
Cairo Jim and the Secret Sepulchre of the Sphinx

Cairo Jim amidst the Petticoats of Artemis

Cairo Jim and the Lagoon of Tidal Magnificence

Cairo Jim and the Chaos from Crete

Cairo Jim and the Rorting of Rameses’ Regalia

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid

Brugman, Alyssa
Child, Lauren

Colfer, Eoin

Colfer, Eoin

Colfer, Eoin

Colfer, Eoin

Colfer, Eoin

DiTerlizzi, T.; Black, H.
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowitz, Anthony
Horowtiz, Anthony
Horowtiz, Anthony
Jacques, Brian
Jacques, Brian
Jacques, Brian
Jacques, Brian

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.

McKay, Hilary

McKay, Hilary

McKay, Hilary

McKay, Hilary
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey
McSkimming, Geoffrey

4CD UA
3CD UA
2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

2CD

5CD UA
2CD UA
6CD UA
5CD UA
6CD UA
6CD UA
6CD UA
5CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
6CD UA
6CD UA
8CD UA
8CD UA
9CD UA
4CD UA
6CD UA
2CD UA
2CD UA
9CD UA
10CD UA
10CD UA
10CD UA
31CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
6CD UA
4CD UA
2CD

4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
5CD UA
5CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
4CD UA
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$84.95
$79.95
$24.99
$24.99
$29.95
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$69.95
$32.95
$59.95
$59.95
$59.95
$68.95
$69.95
$59.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$49.95
$96.95
$59.95
$69.95
$79.95
$59.95
$59.95
$59.95
$149.95
$39.95
$29.99
$39.95
$39.95
$59.95
$39.95
$39.95
$79.95
$79.95
$89.95
$28.99
$65.95
$65.95
$65.95
$76.95
$76.95
$65.95
$65.95
$65.95



Jocelyn Osgood in Xylophones above Zarundi McSkimming, Geoffrey 5CD UA $76.95
Jocelyn Osgood in Ascent into Asgard McSkimming, Geoffrey 5CD UA $76.95
Cairo Jim and Jocelyn Osgood in Bedlam from Bollywood McSkimming, Geoffrey 5CD UA $76.95
The Book of Lies Moloney, James 8CD UA $119.95
Anne of Green Gables Montgomery, L. M. 9CD UA $69.95
Anne of Avonlea Montgomery, L. M. 8CD UA $49.95
Anne of the Island Montgomery, L. M. 7CD UA $49.95
Rainbow Valley Montgomery, L. M. 8CD UA $99.95
Chronicles of Avonlea (only mp3-CD version exists) Montgomery, L. M. 1mp3-CD UA $59.95
Keys to the Kingdom: Mister Monday Nix, Garth 7CD UA $98.95
Keys to the Kingdom: Grim Tuesday Nix, Garth 6CD UA $87.95
Keys to the Kingdom: Drowned Wednesday Nix, Garth 9CD UA $109.95
Keys to the Kingdom: Sir Thursday Nix, Garth 7CD UA $98.95
Keys to the Kingdom: Lady Friday Nix, Garth 8CD UA $109.95
The Borrowers Norton, Mary 4CD UA $89.95
First Test: Protector of the Small Quartet Pierce, Tamora 5CD UA $69.95
Page: Protector of the Small Quartet Pierce, Tamora 5CD UA $69.95
Alanna: The First Adventure (audiobook due November 2008) Pierce, Tamora 4CD UA $59.95
Street Magic Pierce, Tamora 8CD UA $99.95
Wild Magic (Immortals #1) Pierce, Tamora 8CD UA $79.95
Wolf-Speaker (Immortals #2) Pierce, Tamora 8CD UA $79.95
Emperor Mage (Immortals #3) (audiobook due October 2008) Pierce, Tamora 8CD UA $79.95
The Fairy Realm #2:3: The Peskie Spell (o/p — limited stock still available) Rodda, Emily 2CD UA $29.95
The Fairy Realm #2:4: The Rainbow Wand (o/p — limited stock still available) Rodda, Emily 2CD UA $29.95
Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone Rowling, J. K. 7CD UA $65.00
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets Rowling, J. K. 8CD UA $65.00
Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban Rowling, J. K. 10CD UA $85.00
Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire Rowling, J. K. 17CD UA $150.00
Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix Rowling, J. K. 24CD UA $250.00
Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince Rowling, J. K. 17CD UA $189.95
Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows Rowling, J. K. 20CD UA $199.00
Lord of the Rings — all three audiobooks Tolkien, J. R. R. 46CD UA $300.00
+ Fellowship of the Ring
+ The Two Towers
«+ Return of the King
The Fellowship of the Ring (#1) Tolkien, J. R. R. 16CD UA $125.00
The Two Towers (#2) Tolkien, J. R. R. 14CD UA $125.00
The Return of the King (#3) Tolkien, J. R. R. 16CD UA $125.00
Mary Poppins Travers, P. L. 3CD UA $39.95
Dragonkeeper Wilkinson, Carole 8CD UA $119.95
Garden of the Purple Dragon Wilkinson, Carole 9CD UA $129.95
Dragon Moon Wilkinson, Carole 8CD UA $119.95
Lockie Leonard: Human Torpedo Winton, Tim 3CD UA $54.95
Lockie Leonard: Scumbuster Winton, Tim 3CD UA $54.95
Lockie Leonard: Legend Winton, Tim 3CD UA $54.95
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